
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

No. 

162 
56 

194 
151 
195 

9 
125 
208 

66 
12 

182 
10 
30 

200 
70 
31 
48 
54 

152 
23 
79 

107 
72 

178 
47 
52 

193 
167 
214 

90 
105 

63 
128 
202 

51 
67 
49 

164 
36 
95 
20 

148 
215 

Name 

MINCIONE Fausto 
KRSEVAN Enej 
SONNINI Federico 
LO BARTOLO Emanuele 
SPAGGIARI Alex 
BARBOTTO Mattia 
COTTINI Gabriele 
PACITTO Paolo 
MORA Francesco 
BESCOTTI Alex 
RUBINO Raffaele 
BERNABE' Nicola 
CIROTTO Libero Peppino 
PUGLISI Marco 
PALAZZI Filippo Maria 
MICOCHERO Christian 
GINI Alberto 
HORNER Christian 
LUMINA Nazzareno 
CABRAS Riccardo 
PIERSANTI Francesco 
AVETA Danilo Antimo 
PARA Marco 
POZZATO Fabio 
GIBERTONI Thomas 
HARALD Huber 
SOLMONESE Leonard 
BRUSA Alessandro 
PIANIGIANI Francesco 
MOGGIO Pasquale 
ZICCHERA Fabrizio 
SAMARANI Matteo 
DI PIETROGIACOMO Riccardo 
VALESI Massimiliano 
GRIESSER Johannes 
MORA Giacomo 
GIOIA Giacomo 
MUGNAI Lorenzo 
DELLA VOLPE Anthony 
SERAFINI Andrea 
BRANDOLI Fabrizio 
LAI Fabrizio 
LAGONIGRO Vincenzo 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Best Tm 

1:56.571 
1:56.747 
1:57.119 
1:57.386 
1:57.457 
1:57.638 
1:57.657 
1:57.848 
1:57.900 
1:58.085 
1:58.120 
1:58.344 
1:58.429 
1:58.451 
1:58.521 
1:58.534 
1:58.661 
1:58.850 
1:58.924 
1:59.023 
1:59.371 
1:59.470 
1:59.514 
1:59.600 
1:59.635 
1:59.675 
1:59.691 
1:59.757 
2:00.117 
2:00.127 
2:00.140 
2:00.316 
2:00.436 
2:00.564 
2:00.677 
2:00.809 
2:01.122 
2:01.186 
2:01.285 
2:01.382 
2:01.548 
2:01.570 
2:02.064 

In Lap 

4 
4 
8 
6 
4 
3 
5 
3 
4 
4 
6 
8 
3 
2 
4 
3 
5 
4 
6 
3 
4 
4 
4 
4 
7 
1 
5 
3 
4 
2 
4 
5 
3 
4 
7 
2 
2 
3 
5 
3 
5 
4 
5 

Diff 

0.176 
0.548 
0.815 
0.886 
1.067 
1.086 
1.277 
1.329 
1.514 
1.549 
1.773 
1.858 
1.880 
1.950 
1.963 
2.090 
2.279 
2.353 
2.452 
2.800 
2.899 
2.943 
3.029 
3.064 
3.104 
3.120 
3.186 
3.546 
3.556 
3.569 
3.745 
3.865 
3.993 
4.106 
4.238 
4.551 
4.615 
4.714 
4.811 
4.977 
4.999 
5.493 

Gap 

0.176 
0.372 
0.267 
0.071 
0.181 
0.019 
0.191 
0.052 
0.185 
0.035 
0.224 
0.085 
0.022 
0.070 
0.013 
0.127 
0.189 
0.074 
0.099 
0.348 
0.099 
0.044 
0.086 
0.035 
0.040 
0.016 
0.066 
0.360 
0.010 
0.013 
0.176 
0.120 
0.128 
0.113 
0.132 
0.313 
0.064 
0.099 
0.097 
0.166 
0.022 
0.494 

Laps 

5 
8 
8 
7 
8 
5 
8 
6 
6 
8 
6 
8 
7 
7 
8 
3 
5 
7 
7 
3 
6 
6 
4 
7 
8 
5 
5 
4 
7 
4 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
2 
5 
6 
8 
3 
7 
4 
5 

VMAX Best 

295,9 
285,7 
290,3 
292,7 
286,5 
296,7 
263,4 
301,7 
290,3 
285,0 
292,7 
274,8 
298,3 
295,1 
269,3 
291,9 
295,9 
300,0 
272,7 
282,7 
292,7 
287,2 
289,5 
292,7 
270,7 
302,5 
289,5 
290,3 
288,0 
297,5 
302,5 
272,0 
276,2 
286,5 
291,9 
257,1 
255,3 
292,7 
294,3 
285,0 
286,5 
262,1 
270,7 
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Pos 

44 
45 
46 

No. 

13 
92 

192 

Name 

IVAN Iulian Marius 
SECCHI Claudio 
SGARIBOLDI Andrea 

Class 

SBK 
SBK 
SBK 

Best Tm 

2:02.163 
2:02.847 
2:04.399 

In Lap 

2 
7 
7 

Diff 

5.592 
6.276 
7.828 

Gap 

0.099 
0.684 
1.552 

Laps 

5 
8 
8 

VMAX Best 

287,2 
282,0 
258,4 
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